All backlog candidates of SEM-II (CCF & CBCS) Exam,2025 are hereby
for submission of exam forms and

BEHALA COLLEGE (Autonomus)

Parnasree, Kolkata-700060

Notice

directed to contact College office
payment of exam fee (by Cash) details are following.

Date
29-08-25
30-08-25
01-09-25
02-09-25
03.09.25

Stream

B.Sc (Major & Hons)

- B.A (Major & Hons )

B.Sc (Minor & Gen)
B.A (Minor & Gen)

All ( if remain)

Date : 21.08.2025

Semester

Time
11.00 am to 2.30 pm
11.00 am to 2.30 pm
11.00 am to 2.30 pm
11.00 am to 2.30 pm
11.00 am to 2.30 pm

Q k

Principal
grincipal

Behaiz College

-

Parneabirec, iinlkata-7020m0



