BEHALA COLLEGE (Autonomus)

Parnasree, Kolkata-700060

Notice

All backlog candidates of SEM-II (CCF & CBCS) Exam,2025 are hereby directed to contact College office for submission of exam forms and payment of exam fee (by Cash) details are following.

<u>Date</u>	<u>Stream</u>	<u>Semester</u>	<u>Time</u>
29-08-25	B.Sc (Major & Hons)	Ш	11.00 am to 2.30 pm
30-08-25	B.A (Major & Hons)	II	11.00 am to 2.30 pm
01-09-25	B.Sc (Minor & Gen)	II	11.00 am to 2.30 pm
02-09-25	B.A (Minor & Gen)	11	11.00 am to 2.30 pm
03.09.25	All (if remain)	II .	11.00 am to 2.30 pm

Date: 21.08.2025

Behala College
Parnashree, Kolkata-700060